1.10 PORCHERESSE

ELITES, ESPOIRS, AMATEURS & MASTERS A

(69 partants)

. VAN GUCHT Sven (Puurs), les 78,1 km en 2h.02’ (38,950)
. WOUTERS Rutger az
. VAN POUCKE Michaél

. LOOZEN Luc (NL)

. FINDERS Dirk (D)

. WOLKOWICZ Romain

. DEFOSSE Sébastien

. HASTIR Julien

. VANLOMMEL Raf

10. RANSY Sigi

11. HOSSAY Pascal

12. RAYMACKERS Cédric

13. TAVERNIER Jean-Paul

14. GIAUX Jérbme

15. PEYSKENS Dimitri

16. SNICK Jeroen

17. PONS Gaétan alrir’
18. WERTZ Thomas

19. DE DECKER Eric

20. HENRION Jonathan

21. MARION Gaétan

22. GERARD Hophra

23. MARTINEZ Julian (USA)

O©CoO~NOOUITA WNPF

24. JAME Stefan alz2sg’
25. LAFOURTE Anthony al135”
26. VOSS Arnaud az2'07’
27. HEINDRICHS Angelo

28. SWINNEN Stef az21y”
29. KRUFT Olivier a 2’48’

30. FRERE Gaél

31. POLUS Rob

32. DEVALCKENEER Sieben

33. JADOT Frédéric

34. BROECKAERT Robin

35. RASERA Sven

36. STIPPELMANS Michaél

37. RONCADA Valentino

38. PEPINSTER Sébastien a 309"

39. TILKIN Vincent ag3'25”
40. LAUWERS Jens a 329"
41. HOULMONT Olivier

42. HENNAUT Jonathan a 343"

43. VAN EYNDT Sven

44. GENETTE Joél

45. HENRION Ludivine

46. HENRION Sven

47. BORCY Quentin

48. GONDA Christian

49. WOZNY Christophe ab'l1l9”
50. DARDENNE Fabrice

51. BEELEN Nico

52. VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Arnaud a 6’34”
53. FABRY Michel

54. DENIS Andy a1l tour
55. GROVENS Alexandre

Abandons :
S. Decloux, F. Malengreaux, S. Lejeune, S. Vignery, Q. Custine, K. Michels, A. Dardenne, L. Somville, S. Cruyssberghs,
M. Legros, R. Broeckaert, J. Bodart, A. Maillen, G. Haag,



MASTERS B (28 partants)
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

. BLOCKX David (Koersel), les 72 km en 1h.58’ (36,610)
. VAN LOY Eddy asl

. LISOCK Mario (D)

. DOISY Patrick

. HOYDONCKX Peter a112’
. EPDING Harald (D) a134”
. VAN ZWIIGENHOVEN Patrick

. BLANCHY Nicolas 4519
. JANNES Michel 45'30"

GRIFNEE Michel
LINTERMANS Stefaan
GOFFARD Didier
GARROIT Jean-Marc
MARION Laurent

EL KHAJOUTI Said
NOEL Philippe

KOHL Fabrice
JACQUEMIN Claude
ENGLEBERT David
COLLIGNON Alain
MICHOTTE Michel
VARELTZIS Stéphane
LERICHE Olivier
POTY Alain

KLEE Jean (Lux)
CHOFFRAY Jean-Pierre  a6’15”

Abandons : P. Van Eyndt, R. Schoenmackers (NL)

MASTERS C (21 partants)
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. AUWERS Sus (Vorselaar), les 64,9 km en 1h.46'47” (36,466)
. VAN HERLE Ivo

. MARECHAL Philippe allr

. VAN EYNDT Jozef a 420"

. MEIJERS Jo (NL)

. MEIJERS Louis (NL)

. HANSEZ Léon

. VRANCKEN Luc

. VAN ZUTPHEN Nan

. GUILLAUME Philippe

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

HEIJENS Alfons

DEVILLERS Guy

PLUYMERS Jean-Pierre

PREVOT Claudy

DA-CAS Ronald a1 tour
SCALZO Michel

DELVAUX Jean-Marie

GILISSEN Jo (NL)

Abandons : C. Maraite, M. Genon, W. Gardin



